

EX 30/23
HARBHAJAN SINGH
Vs.
DEVINDER KUMAR

13.03.2026

Present : Sh. Vishnu Kant Pandey, Sh. Aman Kumar Sharma,
Sh. Jatin Minocha and Ms. Durgawati Pandey, Ld.
Counsels for DH along-with DH.
Sh. Ranveer Mishra, Ld. Proxy counsel for JD
along-with JD.

Put up for consideration on **17.04.2026**.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/13.03.2026